
Prices include delivery on orders over £150 41

PLATFORM TRUCKS

OPEN GOAL 
POST STYLE

ADJUSTABLE SIDED PLATFORM TRUCKS
A range of platform trucks that have double sides which are adjustable to clamp the  
load in place depending on their size. The sides can be moved in or out by 100mm centres. 
The trolley can carry items that are up to 3 times the length of the trolley. 
 
• Choice of 3 styles of sides: jail bar, plywood infilled or open goalpost. 
• 500kg capacity. 
• Height of sides - 700mm. 
• Choice of 3 platform sizes. 
• Swivel castors with rubber tyred wheels. 
• Extra sides can be supplied and used in a multiple side effect.

Style of adjustable sides 
Adjustable sides in  

an open goalpost style 
 

Adjustable sides in a box 
section jail bar style 

 
Adjustable sides in  

a plywood infilled style

Platform size mm 
1200 x 600 
1500 x 750 

2000 x 1000 
1200 x 600 
1500 x 750 

2000 x 1000 
1200 x 600 
1500 x 750 

2000 x 1000

REF 
ADST1260GP 
ADST1575GP 
ADST2010GP 
ADST1260JB 
ADST1575JB 
ADST2010JB 
ADST1260B 
ADST1575B 
ADST2010B

PRICE 
 £387.45  
 £492.45  
 £597.45  
 £392.70  
 £519.75  
 £624.75  
 £450.45  
 £555.45  
 £660.45 
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JAIL BAR 
STYLE

PLYWOOD 
SIDE STYLE

Sides  
can move so 

help to secure 
the load

Our expert says

Flexible positioning of posts 
to your required width


