## **PLATFORM TRUCKS**



- Choice of 3 styles of sides: jail bar, plywood infilled or open goalpost.
  500kg capacity.
- Height of sides 700mm.

- Choice of 3 platform sizes.
  Swivel castors with rubber tyred wheels.
  Extra sides can be supplied and used in a multiple side effect.

REF	Style of adjustable sides	Platform size mm	PRICE
ADST1260GP	Adjustable sides in an open goalpost style	1200 x 600	£387.45
ADST1575GP		1500 x 750	£492.45
ADST2010GP		2000 x 1000	£597.45
ADST1260JB	Adjustable sides in a box section jail bar style	1200 x 600	£392.70
ADST1575JB		1500 x 750	£519.75
ADST2010JB		2000 x 1000	£624.75
ADST1260B	Adjustable sides in a plywood infilled style	1200 x 600	£450.45
ADST1575B		1500 x 750	£555.45
ADST2010B		2000 x 1000	£660.45